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***ANNUAL Calendar 2024-25*** 
Date Day Holidays 

April 1, 2024  Monday  New Session Start 

April 10, 2024 Wednesday Chetichand 
April 11, 2024 Thursday Eid-ul-Fitr 
April 11, 2024 Thursday Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti 
April 14, 2024 Sunday Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti 
April 17, 2024 Wednesday Ram Navami  
April 21, 2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 
April 22, 2024  Monday Earth Day (Celebration) Drawing Competition on Global 

Warming – class 6 to 12 
May 1, 2024 Wednesday International Worker Day (Celebration) 
May 10, 2024 Friday Parshuram Jayanti 
May 12, 2024  Sunday  Surdas Jayanti / Mother’s Day 
May 31, 2024  Friday  World No Tambacco Day (Celebration) 
June 5, 2024  Wednesday World Environment Day (Celebration) 
June 9, 2024 Sunday Maharana Pratap Jayanti 
June 16, 2024  Sunday Father’s Day (Celebration) 
June 17, 2024 Monday Eid-ul-Juha 
June 21, 2024  Friday  International Yoga Day (Celebration) 
June 22, 2024  Saturday Kabirdas Jayanti (Celebration) Doha /Chaupai Competition class 

6-12 
July 13, 2024  Saturday Welcome to new Students 
July 15, 2024 Monday Tree Plantation in School Campus by students 
July 17, 2024 Wednesday Muharram 
July 20, 2024 Saturday  Pre- Guru Purnima (Celebration) 
July 21, 2024 Sunday  Guru Purnima 
July 27, 2024  Saturday Inter class sports day class 1-5 
July 29, 2024  Monday Inter class sports day class 6-8 
August 1 to 3, 2024 Thu, Fri & Sat FA – 1 (Class = 1-10) & Unit Test- I for Class – 11 & 12  
August 5, 2024 Monday Inter class sports day class 9-12 
August 9, 2024 Friday World Tribal Day 
August 11, 2024  Sunday Tulsidas Jayanti  
August 15, 2024 Thursday Independence Day (Festival)  
August 17, 2024 Saturday  Rakhi Making Competition class 3 -12 
August 17, 2024 Saturday GK Quiz For  Classes  5 to 12 Note- Exam Mode – Online,  

Exam Fee applicable – Rs. 150 / Student 
August 19, 2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 
August 24, 2024 Saturday  Fancy Dress Competition class 1-5 
August 26, 2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami (Festival/Holiday) 
September 5, 2024 Thursday  Teacher’s Day (Celebration) 
September 7, 2024 Saturday  Ganesh Chathurthi (Festival) 
September 9 to 28 , 2024 Summative Assessment – 1 (For class I - X)& Term –I (For class XI & XII) 

Note- Exam Schedule will be announced on 26 August 2024. 
September 13, 2024 Friday Ramdev Jayanti, Teja Dashami,Khejadli Martyr’s Day 
September 14, 2024 Saturday  Hindi Diwas (Celebration) Story Telling/Drawing Competition 

class 3-12 
September 15, 2024 Sunday Engineer Day  
September 16, 2024 Monday Baravafat 



 

September 28, 2024  Saturday Inter class sports day class 6-12 
October 2, 2024 Wednesday M. K. Gandhi Jayanti (festival) Drawing competition class 3-12  
October 3, 2024 Thursday Navratri and Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti  
October 11, 2024 Friday Durga Ashtami  
October 12, 2024 Saturday Vijayadashami 
October 17, 2024  Thursday Meera Bai Jayanti (Festival) 
October 27, 2024  Sunday Educational Tour Trip (3 Days) 
November 1, 2024 Friday Diwali 
November 2, 2024 Saturday Govardhan Puja 
November 3, 2024 Sunday Bhai Dooj 
November 14, 2024  Thursday Children’s Day (Celebration) Speech/Folk Dance/Prize  

Distribution to Brilliant Students  
November 15, 2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Celebration) Story Telling Competition class 

3- 12 
November 16 – 30, 2024 Model Test – 1 (For class I - X)& Unit Test –II (For class XI & XII) 

Note- Exam Schedule will be announced on 1 November, 2024. 
December 1, 2024  Sunday World AIDS Day 
December 14-23 , 2024 FA – II (Class = 1-9) & Pre- Board Exams Start for Class – 10& 12 
December 25, 2024 Wednesday Christmas 
January 1, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day (Celebration) 
January 6, 2025 Monday  Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 
January 12, 2025 Sunday  Youth day/ Career Day (Science Exhibition/ Science Fair) 
January 14, 2025 Tuesday Makarsankranti  
January 26 , 2025 Sunday Republic Day 
January 30, 2025 Thursday  Gandhi Punyatithi (Event Celebration) 
February 1, 2025 Saturday Pre- Basant Panchami (Celebration) 
February 1, 2025 Pre- Annual exams for classes I- IX & XI  
February 2, 2025 Sunday Basant Panchami 
February 4, 2025 Tuesday World Cancer Day (Awakening Day) 
February 12, 2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti (Celebration) 
February 14, 2025 Friday Black Day / Tribute Day 
February 26, 2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri 
March 1, 2025 Saturday Ramkrishna Paramhans Jayanti (Celebration) 
March 8, 2025 Saturday International Women’s Day (Celebration) 
March 3 - 22, 2025 Summative Assessment – II (For class I - IX)& Term –II (For class XI ) 

Note- Exam Schedule will be announced on 20 February 2025. 
March 12, 2025 Wednesday Pre – Holi Festival  
March 14, 2025 Friday Holi 
March 15, 2025 Saturday Dhulandi 
March 22, 2025 Saturday Pre-Shaheed Diwas (Tribute Day) 
March 23, 2025 Sunday Shaheed Diwas 
March 29, 2025 Saturday Annual Result Announcement 
March 30, 2025 Sunday Ugadi 
March 31, 2025 Monday Idul Fitr 

Note :-     PTM will be organized on every last date of the month.  

“Learn from yesterday. Live for today. Hope for tomorrow.” –Albert Einstein 

 

 

https://publicholidays.in/new-years-day/
https://publicholidays.in/republic-day/
https://publicholidays.in/maha-shivaratri/
https://publicholidays.in/holi/
https://publicholidays.in/ugadi/
https://publicholidays.in/ramazan-idul-fitr/

	Note :-     PTM will be organized on every last date of the month.
	“Learn from yesterday. Live for today. Hope for tomorrow.” –Albert Einstein

